FEATURES & BENEFITS
 > 16 Copper Ports
• Sixteen 10/100/1000Base-T(X) copper ports
 >  Redundant 10 to 49 VDC Power Inputs
• Keeps network running in the event of a power
supply failure
 > Extended Environmental Specifications
• -40° to 85°C operating temperature range

WARRANTY
3 Years on Design and Manufacturing Defects
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NT24K-16TX 16 Port 10/100/1000BaseT Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
NTCD-CFG NT24k Configuration Recovery Device
NTPS-24-1.3 DIN-Rail Power Supply 1.3 Amp @ 24 VDC
NT24K-NM-PMK NT24k Non-Modular Panel Mount Kit
NT24k-16TX Specifications
SWITCH PROPERTIES
Operation: Managed
Number of MAC Addresses: 16,000
IEEE Compliance: 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3x,
802.1d/D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q, 802.1x
Latency (Typical): 1.6 μs
Switching Method: Store-and-Forward
LED Status Indicators
Configurable Alarm Contact
Onboard Temperature Sensor
Supports Full/Half Duplex Operation
Maximum Throughput: Up to 32 Gb/s
MDIX Auto Sensing Cable
Auto Sensing Speed and Flow Control
Communications: Full Wire Speed
MTBF: >2 million hours
POWER INPUT
Input Voltage: 10-49 VDC
Steady Input Current: 710 mA @ 24 VDC
Inrush: 22 A / .33 ms @ 24 VDC
BTU/HR: 58.14
CONNECTORS
10/100/1000BaseT: Sixteen (16) RJ-45 ports
ESD and surge protection diodes on all copper ports
Configuration Port: One (1) USB Type B
NETWORK MEDIA
10BaseT: ≥ Cat3 cable
100BaseTX: ≥ Cat5 cable
1000BaseT: ≥ Cat5e cable
RECOMMENDED WIRING CLEARANCE
Front: 2” (5.08 cm)
Top: 4” (10.16 cm)
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature: -40°C to 85°C
Storage Temperature: -40°C to 85°C
Operating Humidity: 10% to 95% (non condensing)
Operating Altitude: 0 to 10,000 ft.
Shock: 200 g @ 10 ms (bulkhead mounted)
Vibration: 50 g @ 5-20 Hz, Triaxial (bulkhead mounted)
DIMENSIONS
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
All specifications are subject to change. Consult the company website for more information.
ADLD0405 051916 © 2016 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are